IPC-1505                       Wall Mount / Swing Arm 15" Panel PC
                          VIA C7 Based 15” Panel PC, with 1xPCI expansion slot
Features
 15” XGA TFT LCD Panel
 VIA C7 1.5GHz or Eden 1.0GHz Processor
 Expansion slot 1 x PCI
 Space for 2.5” HDD x 1
 Space for slim optical driver x 1

Operating force : ≤100g
Life expectancy : 35 Million
Operation system : Window 98 / 2000 / ME / XP / NT / CE, DOS , Linux
Power Supply Input: 115~230VAC,50/60Hz
Output: ATX 220W with active PFC +5V@ 13 A , +12V@ 16A
Construction Heavy duty steel and aluminum front cover
Environment Operating temperature: 32 °F~113 °F (0 °C to 45 °C)
Storage temperature: -4 °F~140 °F (-20 °C to 60 °C)
Storage humidity: 10% to 90%non-condensing
Vibration: 17 to 500HZ 1G PTP
Shock: 1G /peak( 11m sec)
Safety CE/FCC/Rohs
Dimension W x H x D ( mm ) 425 x 338 x 95
Weight ( kgs ) Net :     Gross :
Ordering Information
IPC-1505-10-220X 15” VIA Eden 1.0GHz Panel PC , with 220W Power Supply
IPC-1505RTU-10-220X 15” VIA Eden 1.0GHz Panel PC, with touch screen and USB controller, with 220W Power Supply
IPC-1505RTC-10-220X 15” VIA Eden 1.0GHz Panel PC ,with touch screen and RS-232 controller, with 220W Power Supply
IPC-1505-15-220X 15” VIA C7 1.5GHz Panel PC , with 220W Power Supply
IPC-1505RTU-15-220X 15” VIA C7 1.5GHz Panel PC, with touch screen and USB controller, with 220W Power Supply
IPC-1505RTC-15-220X 15” VIA C7 1.5GHz Panel PC, with touch screen and RS-232 controller, with 220W Power Supply
Dimension Diagram
     Unit: mm
Annso Technology Co.,ltd
Factory address: The south faces industry area of Xia Gan Fu Hai road, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong, China.